Members of the GTC Trailblazer Employer group

Chair:

David Croxton - Proprietor, Cold Ashby Golf Club, Stanford Road, Cold Ashby, Northampton, NE6 6EP
Contact details - Email: david.croxton@coldashbygolfclub.com Tel: 01604 740548 Mobile: 07889 733131

Peter Walsh — Secretary, Northamptonshire County Golf Club, Golf Lane, Church Brampton, Northampton, NE5 8AZ
Contact details — Email: secretary@countygolfclub.org.uk Tel: 01604 843025

Peter Bradburn — The Golf & Grounds Manager, The Roehampton Club, Roehampton Lane, London SW15 5LR
Contact details — Email peter.bradburn@roehamptonclub.co.uk Tel: 020 8480 4203

Trevor Smith — Club & Course Manager, Brookmans Park Golf Club Ltd, Hertfordshire AL9 7AT
Contact details — Email: ccm@bpgc.co.uk Tel: 01707 652487

Colin Jenkins — Director, Basildon Golf Course Ltd, Clay Hill Lane, Basildon, Essex SS16 5JP
Contact details — Email: colin@ogro.org Tel: 01268 533532

Joanna Bishop — Manager, Essendon Country Club, Bedwell Park, Essendon, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL9 6HN
Contact details — Email: Joanna@essendoncc.com Tel: 01707 280 372

Leslie Howkins — Golf Course Manager, The Richmond Golf Club, Sudbrook Park, Richmond-upon-Thames TW10 7AS
Contact details — Email: coursemanager@richmondgolfclub.co.uk Tel: 020 8332 0290

Andy Stubbs- Secretary, The West Sussex Golf Club Ltd, Golf Club Lane, Wiggonholt, Pulborough, West Sussex RH20 2EN
Contact details — Email: secretary@westsussexgolf.co.uk Tel: 01798 872033

Barry Neville — Course Manager, Stanmore Golf Club, Gordon Avenue, Stanmore, Middlesex, HA7 2RL
Contact details — Email: greenkeeper@stanmoregolfclub.co.uk Te: 07798 728587

Adrian Cornell — Head Greenkeeper, Stock Brook Golf & Country Club, Queen’s Park Avenue, Stock, Essex CM12 OSP
Contact details — Email: Adrian.cornell33@gmail.com Tel: 07595 206479

Daniel Hodson — Managing Director, Golf, Macdonald Portal Hotel, Golf & Spa, Cobblers Cross Lane, Tarporley CH6 ODW
Contact details — daniel.hodson@macdonald-hotels.co.uk Tel: 01829 734160

Daniel Lightfoot — Course Manager, Bearwood Lakes Golf Club, Sindlesham, Wokingham, Berkshire RG41 4SJ
Contact details - Email: d.lightfoot@bearwoodlakes.co.uk Tel: 07767 407776

Chris Carpenter — Course Manager, Verulam Golf Club, 226 London Road, St Albans, Herts AL1 1JG
Contact details — Email: greens@verulamgolf.co.uk Tel: 01727 853327

Members of the Technical Working Group

David Croxton GTC Trailblazer Chairman & Golf Club Proprietor

Peter Walsh Golf Club Secretary, Northamptonshire County GC

Stuart Green BIGGA Technical Executive

Leslie C Howkins MG Course Manager, The Richmond GC & BIGGA Vice Chairman
Peter Bradburn Course & Grounds Manager, The Roehampton Golf Club
Daniel Lightfoot Course Manager, Bearwood Lakes Golf & Country Club
John Millen Turf tutor, Hadlow College & Past BIGGA Chairman

Andy Wight Turf tutor, Oaklands College

Stuart Franks Turf tutor, Plumpton College

Paul McGrail Director of Quality Assurance, Myerscough College



David Golding GTC Education Director
Fiona Lyttle GTC Office Manager

Jo-Anne Bryan Project and Apprenticeship Manager, Lantra

NOTE: City & Guilds is also represented by Susie Brennan/Richard Guy or Niall Mills.



